
                                          

                                                                                                             JINDAL VIDYA MANDIR-VASIND 

PLANNER 2024-2025 
 APRIL 2024  

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 
1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

NEW SESSION 

BEGINS FOR 

STUDENTS 

6 

 

7 

 

WORLD HEALTH 

DAY 

 

8 

 

9 

 

GUDIPADWA 

(HOLIDAY) 

10 

 

 

11 

 

RAMZAN ID/ 

EID-UL- FITAR 

(HOLIDAY) 

 

12 

 

   

CT1 - ENGLISH 

 

 

13 

 

SKATING 

(A,B,C,&D) Group 

 

14 

 

AMBEDKAR 

JAYANTI 

 

15 

 

16 

 

 

CT 1-MATHS / BIO 

17 

 

SHRI RAM  

NAVAMI 

(HOLIDAY) 

18 

 
STUDENTS 

COUNCIL 

ELECTION 

19 

 

CT1 - SCIENCE 

PHYSICS / ECO 

 

 

20 

 

3RD SATURDAY 

(HOLIDAY) 

21 

 

22 

 

 

EARTH DAY 

 

23 

 

DODGE BALL 

(Boys) 

 

CT1 - SOCIAL / 

CHEM / B.S. 

24 

 

 

DODGE BALL 

(Girls) 

25 

 

MOCK DRILL 

DISASTER 

MANAGEMENT 

26 

CT1-HINDI  

IP / PE  

WE CARE 

COMMUNITY OUT 

REACH  

PROGRAMME 

 

27 

  

PARENT 

INTERACTION 

 

STUDENTS COUNCIL 

INVESTITURE 

CEREMONY 

28 

 

29 

 

CT1-MARATHI / 

ACCOUNTS 

30 

ENGLISH 

LANGUAGE DAY 

CELEBRATION 

BAGLESS DAY 

 

 

  WORKING DAYS - 18 

 

 



 

 

 MAY  2024  

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

  

 

1 

MAHARASHTRA 

DAY& 

INTERNATIONAL 

LABOUR DAY 

SUMMER VACTION 

BEGINS(FOR 

STUDENTS) 

2 

 

3 

SUMMER VACTION 

(FOR TEACHERS) 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

 12 

 

13 

 

 

14 

     

15 

 

16 

 

 

17 

 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

23 

 

 

24 

 

 

25 

 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

 

29 

 

30 31 WORKING DAYS - 19 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 JUNE 2024  

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

 

 

1 

  

2 

 

 

3 

   

SCHOOL REOPENS 

(For Teachers) 

 

4 

 

5 

 

WORLD 

ENVIRONMENT 

DAY 

 

6 

 

SCHOOL REOPENS 

( For Students) 

 

7 

 

8 

 

 

ENGLISH CCA 

9 

 

 

10 

YOGA 

COMPETITION 

BOYS/GIRLS 

C& D Group. 

 

11 

 

 

CT2-ENGLISH 

 

12 

 

WORLD DAY 

AGAINST CHILD 

LABOUR 

13 

 

14 

CT2- MATHS/BIO 

WE CARE 

COMMUNITY 

OUTREACH 

PROGRAMME 

15 

 

3RD SATURDAY 

HOLIDAY 

16 

 

17 

 

 

          BAKRI EID 

(HOLIDAY) 

 

18 

 

FOOT BALL 

 

CT2-SCIENCE/ 

PHYSICS/ECO 

19 

 

NATIONAL 

READING DAY 

 

 

FOOTBALL 

 

20 

 

 

FOOTBALL 

 

 

21 

 

CT2-

SCIENCE/CHEM/B.S 

INTERNATIONAL 

YOGA DAY 

& 

WORLD MUSIC DAY 

SOCIAL  

22 

 

 

SCIENCE CCA 

23 

 

24 

 

 

FOOTBALL 

25 

CT2-HINDI/IP/PE 

 

FOOTBALL 

 

26 

 

 

TABLE TENNIS 

25 

 

 

TABLE TENNIS 

28 

 

 

CT2-MARATHI/A/C 

 

29 

RJMUN SESSION 

 

PARENT 

INTERACTION 

ENGLISH CCA 

30  

 

 

 JULY 2024  

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 



 JULY 2024  

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

1 

NATIONAL 

DOCTOR’S DAY 

VAN MAHOTSAV 

WEEK 

2 

 

PERIODIC TEST - 1 

( I TO VIII) 

PRE MID ( IX, X) 

UNIT TEST 1 ( XI, 

XII) BEGINS 

3 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL 

PLASTIC BAG FREE 

DAY 

4 

 

5 

 

 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

PERIODIC TEST - 1 

( I TO VIII) 

PRE MID ( IX, X) 

UNIT TEST 1 ( XI, 

XII) ENDS 

9 

 

 

10 

 

 

11 

 

WORLD 

POPULATION 

DAY 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

 

SCIENCE CCA 

14 

 

15 

 

CHESS 

16 

 

CHESS 

 

17 

 

MUHARRAM 

(HOLIDAY) 

18 

 

19 

 

CT3-ENG 

 

20 

 

3RD SATURDAY 

HOLIDAY 

21 

 

 

GURU PURNIMA 

22 

 

 

23 

 

 

CT3-MATHS/BIO 

 

24 

 

25 

 

PHOTOGRAPHY 

COMPETITION 

(ART) 

 

26 

CT3-

SCIENCE/PHY/ECO 

PERCUSSION INTER 

HOUSE 

COMPETITION 

(Instrument Playing) 

 

27 

 

HINDI  CCA 

OPEN DAY 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

CT3-

SOCIAL/CHEM/B.S 

31 

WE CARE 

COMMUNITY 

OUTREACH 

PROGRAME 

   

WORKING DAYS – 25 

 

 



 AUGUST 2024  

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

 

WORKING DAYS - 23 

 

 

1 

LOKMANYA TILAK 

PUNYATITHI 

CLAY MODELLING 

(ART) 

2 

 

 

CT3-HINDI/IP/PE 

3 

 

MARATHI CCA 

 

MALLAKHAMB 

4 

 

 

5 

 

 

MALLAKHAMB 

 

 

 

6 

 

MALAKHAMB 

CT3-MARATHI/A/C 

7 

O.P. JINDAL SIR 

BIRTH 

ANNIVERSARY 

8 

 

9 

KRANTHI DIWAS 

INTER SCHOOL 

SINGING  

COMPETITION 

10 

 

MATHS CCA 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

CT4-ENG  

14 

 

 

PARSI NEW YEAR 

(HOLIDAY) 

15 

 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

 

16 

 

CT4-MATHS/BIO 

17 

 

3RD SATURDAY 

HOLIDAY 

18 

 

 

19 

 

RAKSHA 

BANDHAN 

(HOLIDAY) 

20 

 

 

CT4-SCI/PHY/ECO 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

CT4-

SOCIAL/CHEM/B.S 

 

24 

 

MATHS CCA 

25 

 

26 

 

 

27 

 

 

JANMASHTAMI 

(HOLIDAY) 

 

28  

 

29 

 

NATIONAL SPORTS 

DAY 

30 

CT4- HINDI/IP/PE 

WE CARE 

COMMUNITY OUT 

REACH 

PROGRAMME 

31 

MARATHI CCA 

PARENTS 

INTERACTION 

 

 

 



 SEPTEMBER 2024  

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

30 

 

 

 

WORKING DAYS -  20 

 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

3 

 

CT4-MAR/A/C 

4 

 

5 

 
 

TEACHER’S DAY 

6 

 

CT5-ENG 

7 

 

GANESH 

CHATURTHI 

(HOLIDAY) 

8 

 

INTERNATIONAL 

LITERACY DAY 

 

9 

 

GANESH 

CHATURTHI 

(HOLIDAY) 

10 

 

GANESH 

CHATURTHI 

(HOLIDAY) 

11 

 

GANESH 

CHATURTHI 

(HOLIDAY) 

12 

 

13 

 

CT5-MATHS/BIO 

14 

 

HINDI DIWAS 

 

15 

 

16 

 

 

MILAD UN-NABI/ID-

E-MILAD 

(HOLIDAY) 

17 

 
VISHWAKARMA 

POOJA 

18 

 

 

THROW BALL 

19 

 

 

THROW BALL 

20 

 

CT5-SCI/PHY/ECO 

 

VOLLEY BALL 

 

21 

 

 

HINDI CCA 

22 

 

23 

 

 

24 

 

CT5-HINDI/IP/PE 

 

25 

 

 

26 

 

HALF YEARLY 

PRCT EXAM 

IP/PE - XI  

 

MATHS/BIO, ENG 

ALS - XII 

27 

 

HALF YEARLY 

PRCT EXAM 

PHY/CHEM - XI  

IP/PE -  XII 

 

CT5-MAR/A/C 

28 

 

      HALF YEARLY 

PRCT EXAM 

MATHS/BIO, ENG 

ALS - XI  

PHY/CHEM - XII 
WE CARE 

COMMUNITY 

OUTREACH ACTIVITY 

PARENT 

INTERACTION 

29 

 

 

 



 

 

 OCTOBER 2024  

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

 1 

 

HALF YEARLY EXAM (I 

TO VIII),MID 

TERM(IX,X),TERM 

EXAM I (XI,XII) BEGINS 

2 

MAHATMA 

GANDHI 

JAYANTI 

( HOLIDAY) 

JOY OF 

GIVING WEEK 

3 

 

 

4 

 

 

5 

 

FOLK SINGING 

COMPETITION. 

(MUSIC) 

 

6 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

12 

DUSSEHRA / VIJAYA 

DASHAMI 

( HOLIDAY) 

       

13 

 

14 

 

 

15 

 

HALF YEARLY EXAM (I 

TO VIII),MID 

TERM(IX,X),TERM 

EXAM I (XI,XII) ENDS 

16 

 

TERM- II 

BEGINS 

17 

 

 

18 

 

WE CARE 

COMMUNITY OUT 

REACH 

PROGRAMME 

 

19 

 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

CCA 

DEBATE ON 

CURRENT 

AFFAIRS(COM) 

20 

 

21 

 

BADMINTON 

 

22 

MOCK DRILL 

DISASTER 

MANAGEMENT 

 

BADMINTON 

23 

 

BADMINTON 

 

24 

 
 

25 

 
WALL PAINTING 

MURALS 

(ART) 

 

26 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

CCA 

 

OPEN DAY 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

DIWALI VACATION                

BEGINS 

WE CARE 

OUTREACH  ACTIVITY 

30 

 

 

31 WORKING DAYS – 22 

 



 

 NOVEMBER 2024  

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

WORKING DAYS -  18 

 

 

1 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

          

    

6 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

 

DIWALI VACATION 

ENDS 

9 

 

 

SCHOOL REOPENS 

AFTER DIWALI 

BREAK 

10 

 

11 

 

 

12 

     

CT6-ENG 

 

13 

 

14 

 

CHILDREN’S DAY 

 

 

15 

 

GURU NANAK 

JAYANTI 

(HOLIDAY) 

 

16 

STORY 

ILLUSTRATIONS 

INTER HOUSE 

(ART) 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

18 

 

CRICKET 

 

19 

 

CT6-MATHS/BIO 

CRICKET 

 

20 

 

CRICKET 

21 

 

22 

 

 

CT6-SCI/PHY/ECO 

 

 

 

TENNYIKOIT 

24 

 

25 

 

  

26 

 

CONSTITUTION 

DAY 

CT6-

SOCIAL/CHEM/B.S 

  

27 

  

28 

 

 

 

29 

 

 

CT6-HINDI/IP/PE 

 

 

 

30 

RJMUN/SESSION 

 

PARENT 

INTERACTION 

WE CARE 

COMMUNITY 

OUTREACG 

PROGRAM 

 

 

 

 



 DECEMBER 2024  

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

30 

 

31 

 

WORKING DAYS - 20 1 

 

 

2 

 

INTERSCHOOL 

3D SCULPTURE 

(ART) 

 

3 

 

CT6-MARATHI/A/C 

ATHLETICS TRAIL 

 

 

4 

 

ATHLETIC TRAIL 

 

5 

 

6 

 

 

CT7-ENG  

7 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

10 

CT7-MATHS/BIO 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

 

CT7-SCI/PHY/ECO 

 

14 

 

15 

ART WITH 

NATURE 

(ART) 

WORKSHOP 

 

16 

 

 

 

17 

 

CT7-

SOCIAL/CHEM/B.S 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

 

CT7-HINDI/IP/PE 

 

21 

 

 

CT7-MAR/A/C 

22 

 

 

MATHS DAY 

23 

 

ANNUAL DAY 

24 

 

ANNUAL DAY 

25 

 

CHRISTMAS 

VACATION 

BEGINS 

26 

 

 

27 

 

 

28 

 

 

 

29 

 

 

 



 

 JANUARY  2025  

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

  

 

1 

CHRISTMAS 

VACATION ENDS 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

INSTALLATION ART 

INTERSCHOOL 

COMPETITION. 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

PERIODIC TEST-2 

( I TO VIII) 

POST MID ( IX) 

UNIT TEST 2 (XI) 

PRELIM 2 ( X, XII) 

BEGINS 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

 11 12 

 

NATIONAL 

YOUTH 

DAY 

13 

PERIODIC TEST-2 

( I TO VIII) 

POST MID ( IX) 

UNIT TEST 2 (XI) 

PRELIM 2 ( X, XII) 

ENDS 

14 

     

MAKAR 

SANKRANTI 

15 

 

16 

 

 

17 

 

ANNUAL SPORTS 

MEET 

18 

 

3RD SATURDAY 

HOLIDAY 

19 

 

20 

 

 

21 

 

CT8-ENG 

 

22 

 

23 

 

 

24 

 

CT8-MATHS/BIO 

NATIONAL GIRL 

CHILD DAY 

 

 

25 

 

 

26 

 

REPUBLIC DAY 

 

27 

 

28 

 

CT8-SCI/PHY/ECO 

 

29 

 

30 

 

ENTREPRENUER 

SHIP DAY(COM) 

31 

PARENT 

INTERACTION 

WE CARE 

COMMUNITY OUT 

REACH ACTIVITY 

CT8-

SOCIAL/CHEM/B.S 

WORKING DAYS - 25 

 

 

 

 



 FEBRUARY 2025  

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

 

WORKING DAYS - 21 

 

1 

WE CARE 

COMMUNITY OUT 

REACH PROGRAMME  

2 

 

BASANT PANCHAMI 

 

3 

   

   

   

 

4 

 

CT8-HINDI/IP/PE 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

CT8-MAR/A/C 

8 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 

 

11 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

14 

  

    

15 

 

3RD SATURDAY 

HOLIDAY 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

CHHATRAPATI 

SHIVAJI 

MAHARAJ 

JAYANTI 

(HOLIDAY) 

20 

 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

PARENT 

INTERACTION 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

MAHASHIVARATRI 

(HOLIDAY) 

27 

 

MARATHI  BHASHA 

DIWAS 

 

28 

 

SCIENCE DAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 MARCH 2025  

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

31 

 

 

 WORKING DAYS -  

1 

 

ANNUAL EXAMS 

BEGINS 

(I TO IX & XI)  

2 

 

 

3 

   

   

   

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

INTERNATIONAL 

WOMEN'S 

DAY 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 

 

11 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

ANNUAL EXAMS 

ENDS 

(I TO IX & XI) 

14 

  

HOLI 

(HOLIDAY) 

Pi DAY 

15 

 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

 

20 

 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

RESULT 

DECLARATION 

26 

 

RESULT  

DECLARATION 

27 

 

28 

 

 

29 

 

 

 

30 

 

 

 

 



SUMMARY 

• WORKING DAYS 

 

SR.NO NAME OF MONTH WORKING DAYS 

1 APRIL 18 

2 MAY 00 

3 JUNE 19 

4 JULY 25 

5 AUGUST 23 

6 SEPTEMBER 20 

7 OCTOBER 22 

8 NOVEMBER 18 

9 DECEMBER 20 

10 JANUARY 25 

11 FEBRUARY 21 

12 MARCH 11 

                                  TOTAL 222 

  

• EXAM DAYS 

EXAM DATES 

PERIODIC TEST - 1       02 JULY  2024 TO  08 JULY 2024 

HALF YEARLY EXAM 01 OCTOBER 2024  TO 15 OCTOBER 2024 

PERIODIC TEST - 2 07 JANUARY 2025 TO 13 JANUARY 2025 

ANNUAL EXAM 01 MARCH 2025 TO 13 MARCH 2025 

• VACATION 

SUMMER VACATION 01 MAY 2024 TO 05 JUNE 2024 

 

GANESH FESTIVAL 07 SEPTEMBER 2024 TO 11 SEPTEMBER 2024 

 

DIWALI 29 OCTOBER 2024 TO 08 NOVEMBER 2024 

 

CHRISTMAS  25 DECEMBER 2024 TO 1 JANUARY 2025 

 

 

• ANNUAL DAY - 23 DECEMBER 2024 & 24 DECEMBER 2024 

• SPORTS DAY  - 17 JANUARY 2025 

 



• CCA ACTIVITIES 

SUBJECTS   DATES 

ENGLISH 08 JUNE 2024 & 29 JUNE 2024  

 

HINDI 27 JULY 2024 & 21 SEPTEMBER2024 

 

MARATHI 03 AUGUST 2024 & 31 AUGUST 2024 

 

MATHS 10 AUGUST 2024 & 24 AUGUST 2024 

 

SCIENCE 22 JUNE 2024 & 29 JUNE 2024 

 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 19 OCTOBER 2024 & 26 OCTOBER2024 

 

 


